
 

  
 

 
CALENDAR 2025/2026 

 
 
 

Additional Centre Closures:    
  
St. Brigid’s Day Monday 2nd February 2026  
  
St. Patrick’s Day Monday 16th &Tuesday 17th March 2026  
  
May Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 
  
June Bank Holiday Monday 1st June 2026 
 

* ALL DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

TERM 1  

Mandatory Induction Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th September 2025 

Teaching Term  Monday 8th September – Friday 19th December 
2025 

October Mid-Term 
Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 

Classes Resume  Monday 3rd November 2025 

Christmas Holidays 
Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 

TERM 2 

Teaching Term  Monday 5th January – Friday 27th March 2026 

February Mid-Term 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 2026 

Classes Resume Monday 22nd February 2026  

Easter Holidays 

Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026 

Classes Resume Monday 13th April 2026  

TERM 3 

Teaching Term   Monday 13th April – Friday 29th May 2026 


